Saturday, October 15, 2022
45th Annual Capistrano Valley Field Show
@ Capistrano Valley High School in Mission Viejo, California
California State Band Championships (CSBC)

ITINERARY

TIME EVENT

10:15 AM  Call Time (eat a hearty breakfast )
10:30 AM  Stretch
10:45 AM  Rehearsal
3:00PM  Load Trucks
Dinner (provided by the Boosters )
4:45PM  Load Bus
5:00 PM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
5:45PM  Arrive at Capistrano Valley High School
5:50 PM  Line-up for restroom break
6:15PM  Stretch & Change
7:00 PM  Line-up to depart for Sectional Warm-up
7:10 PM Warm-up (Sectional)
7:30 PM  Transition to Ensemble Warm-up
7:35PM  Warm-up (Ensemble)
7:50 PM  Wrap-up and prepare to depart (Front Ensemble)
8:00 PM  Depart from warm-up
8:10 PM  Staging Area
8:25PM  Performance
8:40 PM  Change out of uniform
9:00 PM  Return to stadium
9:30PM  Awards
10:00 PM  Load Trucks
Baked Goods (provided by the Boosters )
11:00 PM  Depart from Capistrano Valley High School
11:30 PM  Approximate arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
12:30 AM  Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

MUSTANES

Last Updated on 10/7/2022 at 11:46 AM



DIRECTIONS FROM TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

27501 Mustang Run.__

$

i Reg
3 C\Iy '\‘ Lake Forest \
seum Ranc \
! il Th_g‘ Shops at
‘\\‘t\\ Misgion Viejo
S QB\g Air Trampoline Park |7
) IPEVITR A y Costco Wholesa\e@
N weat House 0G
Laguna - Rlizsionieio @Tijerass. cr itery Q
Woods - = ! &
i 1 min —/f L2
%51:\2; " 9.7 miles 9 @iig’““ | S
Ui -
L . Howard'\;f‘pp\iance \ \
aguna Hills ' Ty & Mattress
Las Flores @)
/ » ||
Aliso Viejo \\‘ ,E"Lb In-N-Out Burger:
f the World B QLadera Sport
Aliso and Wood ;
Canyons WildernessiPark Uadera Rambh Q
ion Schaat
Capistrano Valley High School
26301 Via Escolar
Mission Viejo, California 92692
Distance: 10.7 miles Approximate Travel Time: 22 mins
e Take Mustang Run and turn right on Marguerite Parkway
e Pass Avery Parkway
e Turn left on Via Escolar
e Capistrano Valley High School will be on your left-hand side

Last Updated on 10/7/2022 atl1:48 AM

| Providence Mission
Hospital Mission Viejo

3
e
9/,
Cony,
2

-4

The Home Depot@

Saddleback College

Hampton Inn &
Suites Mission Viejo

.
)
%

Capistrano Valley
High School




Saturday, October 15, 2022
45th Annual Capistrano Valley Field Show
@ Capistrano Valley High School in Mission Viejo, California
California State Band Championships (CSBC)

Performance Schedule (as of 10/11/22)

CLASS SCHOOL PERFORM
1A Santa Margarita Catholic High School 4:00 PM
1A Dana Hills High School 4:13 PM
1A Ocean View High School 4:26 PM
2A San Clemente High School 4:39 PM
2A Newport Harbor High School 4:52 PM
3A Bolsa Grande High School 5:05 PM
3A El Toro High School 5:18 PM
3A Capistrano Valley High School 5:31 PM

DINNER BREAK 5:44 PM
4A Warren High School 6:45 PM
4A Liberty High School 7:00 PM
4A Tesoro High School 7:15 PM
4A Alhambra High School 7:30 PM
4A Marina High School 7:45 PM

BREAK 8:00 PM

5A Frontier High School 8:10 PM

5A Trabuco Hills High School 8:25 PM

5A Independence High School 8:40 PM

6A South Torrance High School 8:55 PM
AWARDS 9:30 PM

Music Effect Steven Hendricks Press Box
Visual Effect Ryan H. Turner Press Box
Music Performance Paul Rendon Press Box
Visual Performance Christopher Rutt Press Box
Percussion Mark Hammons Press Box
Auxiliary Hondo Mireles Press Box
Tabulator Steven Ems Press Box
Head Judge A K. Kist Press Box

MusTANES

Last Updated on 10/12/2022 at 8:47 AM



	Printable_Itinerary
	Printable_Directions
	Printable_Lineup

